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S ergio M ora les382
Park A venue

9.200 8.700 9.5008.600 8.8009.400 54.200
1 5 3 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Levi M ixon352
Gold Coast

8.700 9.400 8.8009.000 7.7009.600 53.200
4T 1 1 9 1 6T 2 

2 

Niko las  Henderson357
Gold Coast

8.500 8.400 9.5008.200 8.4009.400 52.400
6 6 5 1T 2T 2 3 

3 

Gabr ie l Gloum eau380
Park A venue

8.950 9.200 9.4008.500 7.9008.400 52.350
2 2 4 3T 8 5 4 

4 

Becke tt S m ith355
Harbor C ity

8.250 8.800 9.1008.100 8.2009.400 51.850
7 4 6 7T 2T 3 5 

5 

Niko las  Eyre354
Naples Progressiv e

8.700 6.900 9.2007.700 7.7009.200 49.400
4T 8 8 5T 5 6T 6 

6 

V ince  Caggiano356
Sun Country

7.600 8.000 9.1007.900 8.0508.700 49.350
9 7 7 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Connor S t. C la ir353
Harbor C ity

8.750 6.400 9.4008.700 7.6507.900 48.800
3 9 2 3T 9 8 8T

8T

Jacob Elm ore351
Sun Country

7.800 8.900 9.2007.000 6.8009.100 48.800
8 3 9 5T 6 9 8T

8T
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Logan S t. C la ir360
Harbor C ity

9.450 9.000 8.8009.300 7.8509.700 54.100
1 1 1 8 1 3 1 

1 

S ebastian Hose in359
South Miami

8.550 8.600 9.3009.000 7.8009.300 52.550
2 2 2T 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Je t S ousa361
South Miami

8.300 8.500 9.3007.600 8.6009.100 51.400
4 3 8 1T 3 1 3 

3 

Liam  W illig362
Naples Progressiv e

8.500 7.600 9.3009.000 8.0507.900 50.350
3 4 2T 1T 8 2 4 

4 

T hor Hoe fsm it366
Sun Country

8.000 7.400 9.3008.800 7.7008.900 50.100
5 6 4 1T 4 5 5 

5 

A lexie l A lva rez363
F lorida F lips

7.900 7.200 9.1008.500 7.0008.400 48.100
6 7 5 5T 6 6T 6 

6 

S ebastian Le iva358
South Miami

7.750 6.400 9.0008.100 7.0008.500 46.750
8 9 7 7 5 6T 7 

7 

Ka i Ca llon364
Naples Progressiv e

7.000 7.500 8.5008.300 5.8008.300 45.400
9 5 6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Quinten T erry367
Sun Country

7.850 6.800 9.1007.500 6.0507.500 44.800
7 8 9 5T 9 8 9 

9 
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Lukas Cabezudo368
Gold Coast

8.150 8.600 8.9008.200 7.2508.900 50.000
4 1 2 7 1 2 1 

1 

M atthew  W e ihl374
South Miami

8.200 7.700 9.4008.100 7.4508.700 49.550
2T 3 3T 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Luca  Caggiano369
Sun Country

8.200 8.200 9.0007.600 6.8508.500 48.350
2T 2 7 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Elia s  C layton373
F lorida F lips

8.250 7.300 8.8008.400 6.5507.700 47.000
1 5 1 8 8T 6 4 

4 

M ason Vea l371
F lorida F lips

7.900 6.900 8.6007.800 6.3508.700 46.250
5T 6 5T 9 2T 7 5 

5 

Reed Hoagland372
F lorida F lips

7.300 6.000 9.2008.100 6.9008.000 45.500
9 10 3T 2T 7 3 6 

6 

Elia s  Borbon375
South Miami

7.900 6.700 8.4007.800 6.7507.700 45.250
5T 7T 5T 10 8T 5 7 

7 

T rum an Hunt378
Sun Country

7.700 6.700 9.2006.600 6.1008.500 44.800
7 7T 9 2T 4T 8 8 

8 

Julian Candocia370
South Miami

7.400 6.600 9.0006.500 6.0008.300 43.800
8 9 10 5T 6 9 9 

9 

M igue l Abisam bra376
Sun Country

6.550 7.400 9.1006.900 5.7507.200 42.900
10 4 8 4 10 10 10 

10 
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T r ip Rom an201
ACE FL

8.800 9.500 8.9008.900 8.4509.700 54.250
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

F indley Jakubcin202
ACE FL

8.650 9.400 8.6008.300 7.1008.100 50.150
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Collin Huang251
ACE FL

9.300 9.700 9.2009.400 9.1009.300 56.000
1 1 1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kenneth Huang252
ACE FL

8.850 9.400 9.3009.400 8.7009.100 54.750
2 2 1T 1 2 2 2 

2 
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